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XXXVII Trofeo Internacional Villa De Gijón
Gijón, 17 - 19/5/2024

Prueba 13 Fem., 400m Libre Abs.
18/05/2024 - 17:51 Resultados Final
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
RC 4:11.61 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Gijón 21/05/2011

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARTINS Francisca Soares 03 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 4:12.93 805
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:32.93 32.06 250m: 2:37.25 32.01 350m: 3:41.99 32.40

100m: 1:00.87 31.54 200m: 2:05.24 32.31 300m: 3:09.59 32.34 400m: 4:12.93 30.94

2. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 CUENCASM 4:25.98 693
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.20 33.44 250m: 2:44.75 33.81 350m: 3:52.81 33.94

100m: 1:03.76 33.09 200m: 2:10.94 33.74 300m: 3:18.87 34.12 400m: 4:25.98 33.17

3. GENDARMI Alessandra 08 NSMARCHE 4:29.22 668
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:37.56 34.85 250m: 2:47.44 34.72 350m: 3:56.63 33.99

100m: 1:02.71 33.20 200m: 2:12.72 35.16 300m: 3:22.64 35.20 400m: 4:29.22 32.59

4. ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena 03 SOLAYA 4:29.26 668
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.61 33.61 250m: 2:45.93 34.32 350m: 3:56.33 35.27

100m: 1:04.00 33.18 200m: 2:11.61 34.00 300m: 3:21.06 35.13 400m: 4:29.26 32.93

5. LOPES Francisca Macedo 05 ANNP 4:32.19 646
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:39.10 34.01 250m: 2:48.52 34.55 350m: 3:58.25 34.54

100m: 1:05.09 33.94 200m: 2:13.97 34.87 300m: 3:23.71 35.19 400m: 4:32.19 33.94

6. SAENZ RAMIREZ Lidia 08 LOGROÑO 4:37.06 613
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.60 34.78 250m: 2:51.68 35.26 350m: 4:02.80 35.44

100m: 1:05.82 34.57 200m: 2:16.42 35.82 300m: 3:27.36 35.68 400m: 4:37.06 34.26

7. MATIAS Alana Costa 09 COIMBRA 4:38.27 605
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.94 35.27 250m: 2:52.01 35.62 350m: 4:03.66 35.81

100m: 1:05.67 34.55 200m: 2:16.39 35.45 300m: 3:27.85 35.84 400m: 4:38.27 34.61

8. PEIXOTO Carolina Esteves 06 MINHO 4:41.19 586
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.89 35.23 250m: 2:52.99 36.01 350m: 4:05.57 35.81

100m: 1:05.66 34.10 200m: 2:16.98 36.09 300m: 3:29.76 36.77 400m: 4:41.19 35.62


